Rev E
MPQ SERIES
Up to 125 Watts, Quarter-Brick DC/DC
Converters
7/11/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
Size (with Case):
2.37 x 1.54 x 0.60 inches

applications where high efficiencies are required. Some features include active high or
active low remote on/off, fixed switching frequency, low output ripple, and ±10% output
trim. These converters also have over voltage, short circuit, over current, and over
temperature protection. These high density, low voltage input, quarter-brick converters
offer great performance and high reliability at a very competitive price.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number (1)
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Input Voltage Range Output
Voltage Output Current  Ripple & Noise Output Power Efficiency
MPQ24S3.3-50C
24 VDC
9 – 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 15.2 A 100mVp-p 50W 85%
MPQ24S3.3-66C 10 – 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 20A 150mVp-p 66W 87%
MPQ24S3.3-85C 18 – 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 25A 150mVp-p 83W 88%
MPQ24S5-50C 10 – 36 VDC 5 VDC 10A 82mVp-p 50W 87%
MPQ24S5-100C 10 – 24 VDC 5 VDC 20A 175mVp-p 100W 87%
MPQ24S5-125C 18 – 36 VDC 5 VDC 25A 175mVp-p 125W 87%
MPQ24S15-50C 10 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 4A 65mVp-p 60W 88%
MPQ24S24-50C 10 – 36 VDC 24 VDC 2.5A 150mVp-p 60W 88%
MPQ24S48-50C 10 – 36 VDC 48 VDC 1A 104mVp-p 48W 87%
MPQ48S3.3-66
48 VDC
36 – 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 20A 150mVp-p 66W 90%
MPQ48S3.3-85 36 – 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 25A 150mVpp 83W 88%
MPQ48S5-100 36 – 75 VDC 5 VDC 20A 175mVp-p 100W 92%
MPQ48S5-125 36 – 75 VDC 5 VDC 25A 175mVp-p 125W 90%
MPQ48S12-120 36 – 75 VDC 12 VDC 10A 100mVp-p 120W 90%
MPQ48S24-100 36 – 75 VDC 24 VDC 4.16A 100mVp-p 100W 91%
NOTES
1.  All 24 VDC input models must have a case. 48 VDC input models can either be open frame (no suffix) or have a case (“C”
suffix). Both 24Vin and 48Vin  models are heatsink compatible.
2. A heatsink can be applied for an extended temperature range. For heatsink, add the suffix “HS” to the model number.